
Timetable 
· All stops on these routes are served, not just those on the timetable below.  However Route C has non-stop  

sections as shown on the accompanying map page 

· Please note that we are not able to run the route previously known as Route A due to financial constraints 

Carshalton Park  

Ruskin Road 

Carshalton  

10.30am—8pm 

 

Please see  

accompanying 

map 

www.ecofair.uk 

 

Bus Schedule for Monday 25th August 2025 (approximate times)       

         
Route B         
Carshalton Park   10:56 11:26  18:56 19:26 20:10 
Carshalton Station North Street Stop A   11:00 11:30  19:00 19:30 20:14 
Carshalton College Nightingale Road Stop J 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 then 19:01 19:31 20:15 
Hackbridge Corner Stop A 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 every 19:04 19:34 20:18 
Wallington Green Croydon Road Stop GP 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 30 19:08 19:38 20:22 
Beddington Plough Lane Stop J 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 mins 19:13 19:43 20:27 
Stafford Road Sandy Lane South Stop U 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 until 19:16 19:46 20:30 
Wallington Stafford Road Woodcote Road Stop N 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49  19:19 19:49 20:33 
Boundary Corner 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50  19:20 19:50 20:34 
Carshalton Park 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52  19:22 19:52  

         
Route C         
Carshalton Park   11:00 11:30  19:00 19:30 20:10 
Sutton Common Road Glenthorn High SchoolStop SE 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43  19:13 19:43 20:23 
Stonecot Hill Stop SJ 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 then 19:17 19:47 20:27 
North Cheam London Road Stop D* 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 every 19:23 19:53 20:33 
Worcester Park Station Stop A 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 30 19:31 20:01 20:41 
North Cheam Queen Victoria Stop J 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 mins 19:36 20:06 20:46 
Cheam Village Stop C 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 until 19:41 20:11 20:51 
Cheam Road Gander Green Lane Stop C 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14  19:44 20:14 20:54 
Sutton Police Station Stop L 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17  19:47 20:17 20:57 
Carshalton Park 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22  19:52   

         

* Route C runs non-stop from Carshalton Park to Sutton Common Road. It also is non-stop from North Cheam to 
Worcester Park Station, picking up and setting down on the return from Worcester Park Station to North Cheam 


